2nd Grade Boys

50M Dash

EAA Track Meet Final Results:Honor Roll

Name

Nicholas Krahn
Nicholas Krahn

Peter Van Grootheest
Charlie Specht
Rowen Phillips
Kollin Kaemingk
Gavin Henning

Evan Silgen

steven ikens

Dylan Wedward

Team
KELLY/COMETS

KELLY/COMETS

RED/SATURNS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

KELLY/COMETS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

ORANGE/GALAXIES

GOLD/ROCKETS

KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

Time/Distance
0:07.94

0:08.03

0:08.06

0:08.34

0:08.47

0:08.62

0:08.66

0:08.81

0:08.81

0:08.81



2nd Grade Boys
70M Dash

Name
1 Nicholas Krahn

2 Peter Van Grootheest
2 Nicholas Krahn

3 Rowen Phillips

3 Eric Foreman

4 Nicholas Krahn

5 steven ikens

6 Evan Silgen

7 Dylan Wedward

8 Peter Van Grootheest

Team
KELLY/COMETS

RED/SATURNS

KELLY/COMETS

KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

KELLY/COMETS

KELLY/COMETS

GOLD/ROCKETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

RED/SATURNS

Time/Distance
0:11.12

0:11.47

0:11.47

0:11.62

0:11.62

0:11.75

0:11.78

0:11.96

0:12.00

0:12.06



2nd Grade Boys

100M Dash

Name

Nicholas Krahn
Nicholas Krahn
Charlie Specht
steven ikens

Dylan Wedward
Rowen Phillips

Peter Van Grootheest
Charlie Specht

Evan Silgen

Hank Sogge

Team
KELLY/COMETS

KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

KELLY/COMETS

RED/SATURNS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

GOLD/ROCKETS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

Time/Distance
0:16.28

0:16.28

0:16.32

0:16.62

0:16.84

0:16.91

0:16.97

0:17.00

0:17.00

0:17.06



2nd Grade Boys

200M Dash

10

Name

Nicholas Krahn
Eric Foreman
Kollin Kaemingk
Charlie Specht
Rowen Phillips
Gavin Henning
Nicholas Krahn
Alec Taylor
Hank Sogge

Gavin Henning

Team
KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

KELLY/COMETS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

KELLY/COMETS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

ORANGE/GALAXIES

Time/Distance
0:35.75

0:36.62

0:36.94

0:37.06

0:37.12

0:37.25

0:37.31

0:37.41

0:37.47

0:37.65



2nd Grade Boys
Standina Broad Jump

Name Team
1 Nicholas Krahn KELLY/COMETS
2 steven ikens KELLY/COMETS
3 Gavin Henning ORANGE/GALAXIES
4 Nicholas Krahn KELLY/COMETS

4 Peter Van Grootheest RED/SATURNS

5 Dylan Wedward BLACK/ASTEROIDS
5 Jeb Blair ORANGE/GALAXIES
5 Eric Foreman BLACK/ASTEROIDS
6 Hank Sogge ORANGE/GALAXIES
7 Ryan Danich ORANGE/GALAXIES

7 Alexander ""Zander" Jo GOLD/ROCKETS

Time/Distance
006'01.00"

006'00.00""

005'10.00"

005'09.00"

005'09.00"

005'07.00"

005'07.00"

005'07.00"

005'06.00"

005'05.00"

005'05.00"



2nd Grade Boys

Runnina Lona Jump

Name Team Time/Distance
1 Charlie Specht BLACK/ASTEROIDS 009'10.00"
2 Charlie Specht BLACK/ASTEROIDS 009'08.00""
3 Peter Van Grootheest RED/SATURNS 009'03.00"
4 Eric Foreman BLACK/ASTEROIDS 009'02.00"
5 Parker Jensen RED/SATURNS 009'01.00"
5 Dylan Wedward BLACK/ASTEROIDS 009'01.00"
6 Nicholas Krahn KELLY/COMETS 008'05.00"
7 Kollin Kaemingk ORANGE/GALAXIES 008'03.00"
8 Reed Morell RED/SATURNS 008'02.00"

9 Charlie Franklin KELLY/COMETS 008'01.00"



2nd Grade Boys

Baseball Throw

10

Name

Dylan Wedward
Mason Amann

Hank Sogge

Hank Sogge

Dylan Wedward
Ryan Danich

Reed Morell
Jamarei Ashby-Phan
Nicholas Krahn

Kollin Kaemingk

Team
BLACK/ASTEROIDS

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

ORANGE/GALAXIES

BLACK/ASTEROIDS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

RED/SATURNS

GOLD/ROCKETS

KELLY/COMETS

ORANGE/GALAXIES

Time/Distance
095'06.00"

094'02.00"

092'05.00"

092'03.00"

089'02.00"

088'02.00""

086'00.00""

083'02.00"

082'06.00"

082'00.00"



